CALL FOR VOLUNTEERS FORM FOR 2018
Please fill out this form and submit it to this email address: committeevolunteers@pipsc.ca.  
	COMMITTEE (1st Choice):
	

	Name
	Role*:       
C, M or F
	Email Address

	
	
	

	Group:
	
	
	

	Region:
	
	
	

	List any Standing Committees of the Board on which you served as Chair or Member for the past five years:
2017:

2016:
2015:
2014:
2013:


	RATIONALE

	


*Chair = C, Member = M, Friend = F
	COMMITTEE (2nd Choice):
	

	Name
	Role*:       

C, M or F
	Email Address

	
	
	

	Group:
	
	
	

	Region:
	
	
	

	List any Standing Committees of the Board on which you served as Chair or Member for the past five years:
2017:

2016:

2015:

2014:

2013:



	RATIONALE

	


*Chair = C, Member = M, Friend = F
